
EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT 2009 - 2014

DELEGATION FOR RELATIONS WITH AFGHANISTAN

Calendar of Meetings
2013

  

DATE TIME ROOM COMMENTS

Monday, 28 January 15:00 - 18:00 A3E-3 ENNA Conf.

Wednesday, 20 February 08:45 - 09:45 A5E-2

Wednesday, 20 March 09:00 - 10:00 A5E-2

Wednesday, 24 April 09:00 - 10:00 A1E-1 

Wednesday, 29 May 14:00 - 14:45 A5E-2

Thursday 20 June 09:00 - 10:00 A1E-2

Wednesday, 18 September 09:00 - 10:00 tbc

Wednesday, 23 October 15:00 - 16:00 tbc Strasbourg

Thursday 28 November 09:00 - 10:00 tbc

Tuesday, 17 December 09:00 - 10:00 tbc


